Last Updated: 06/10/22

AGENCY NAME

AGRICULTURE (ACES)

Alternate contact

PROF & FINANCIAL REG

BD OF OPTOMETRY

BD OF OSTEOP. EXAM & REG.

BD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS

BD OF PROF ENGINEERS

BD OF LICENSURE IN MEDICINE

BD OF NURSING

CORRECTIONS

ME STATE PRISON

ME CORRECTIONAL CENTER

DOWNEAST CORR. FACILITY

CHARLESTON CORR. FACILITY

ME YOUTH CENTER

COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS

CONSERVATION

Alternate contact

ED & CULT SERVICES
Alternate contact

AGENCY SECURITY
COORDINATORS

AGENCY COORDINATOR PHONE FAX # DATE
CODE STA# NAME

01A 155 Brandon Flint 624-6387 287-5128 July 25, 2018
155 Christopher George 287-3233 287-5121 May 13, 2013

155 Gilbert Bilodeau 624-6363 April 2, 2021

02A 108 Carole Colby 623-6705 287-8394 November 22, 2005
108 Candis Herring 716-7495 October 5, 2021

02B 108 Carole Colby 623-6705 287-8394 November 22, 2005
108 Candis Herring 716-7495 October 5, 2021

02C 108 Carole Colby 623-6705 287-8394 November 22, 2005
108 Candis Herring 716-7495 October 5, 2021

02D 108 Carole Colby 623-6705 287-8394 November 22, 2005
108 Candis Herring 716-7495 October 5, 2021

02E 108 Carole Colby 623-6705 287-8394 November 22, 2005
108 Candis Herring 716-7495 October 5, 2021

02M 108 Carole Colby 623-6705 287-8394 November 22, 2005
108 Candis Herring 716-7495 October 5, 2021

02N 108 Carole Colby 623-6705 287-8394 November 22, 2005
108 Candis Herring 716-7495 October 5, 2021

03A 111 Mitchell Boynton 287-4388 287-4370 March 27, 2012
111 L. Rhonda Peaslee 287-7364 287-4370 December 21, 2020

111 Brenda Baker 287-4390 287-4370 October 27, 2021

03B 111 Mitchell Boynton 287-4388 287-4370 March 27, 2012
111 L. Rhonda Peaslee 287-7364 287-4370 December 21, 2020

111 Brenda Baker 287-4390 287-4370 October 27, 2021

03C 111 Mitchell Boynton 287-4388 287-4370 March 27, 2012
111 L. Rhonda Peaslee 287-7364 287-4370 December 21, 2020

111 Brenda Baker 287-4390 287-4370 October 27, 2021

03D 111 Mitchell Boynton 287-4388 287-4370 March 27, 2012
111 L. Rhonda Peaslee 287-7364 287-4370 December 21, 2020

111 Brenda Baker 287-4390 287-4370 October 27, 2021

03E 111 Mitchell Boynton 287-4388 287-4370 March 27, 2012
111 L. Rhonda Peaslee 287-7364 287-4370 December 21, 2020

111 Brenda Baker 287-4390 287-4370 October 27, 2021

03F 111 Mitchell Boynton 287-4388 287-4370 March 27, 2012
111 L. Rhonda Peaslee 287-7364 287-4370 December 21, 2020

111 Brenda Baker 287-4390 287-4370 October 27, 2021

03G 111 Mitchell Boynton 287-4388 287-4370 March 27, 2012
111 L. Rhonda Peaslee 287-7364 287-4370 December 21, 2020

111 Brenda Baker 287-4390 287-4370 October 27, 2021

04A 155 Brandon Flint 624-6387 287-5128 July 25, 2018
155 Christopher George 287-3233 287-5121 May 13, 2013

155 Gilbert Bilodeau 624-6363 April 2, 2021

05A 23  Nicole Denis 624-7423 August 30, 2021
74  Keira McKenney 624-7301 287-4044 February 28, 2018

\\Bis-isa1fsdafs2\dafs2-bac\data\ACCTG\Security\AGY-REPS.XLS 1 9/19/2022



Last Updated: 06/10/22

AGENCY NAME

ED - UNORGANIZED TERRITORY

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

Alternate contact

ACE
Alternate contact

(OFFICE OF) GOVERNOR

OMBUDSMAN PROGRAM

PUBLIC ADVOCATE

OFFICE OF THE STATE CONTROLLER

FISH & WILDLIFE
Alternate contact

DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
Alternate contact

DEPT OF LABOR

LABOR STANDARDS

EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING

LABOR RELATIONS BOARD

OCCUP INFO COORD BOARD

TWELVE COUNTY SDA

Rehab

MARINE RESOURCES
Alternate contact

AGENCY SECURITY

AGENCY
CODE STA#
74
05C 23
74
74
06A 155
155
155
06X 155
155
155
07A 74
74
07D 74
74
07H 112
74
74
08C 14
14
09A 155
155
155
10A 1
11
1
12A 108
108
12B 108
108
12C 108
108
12D 108
108
12E 108
108
12F 108
108
12G 108
108
13A 155
155

COORDINATORS

COORDINATOR
NAME

Janet Morgan

Nicole Denis
Rhonda Casey
Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Brandon Flint
Christopher George
Gilbert Bilodeau

Brandon Flint
Christopher George
Gilbert Bilodeau

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Shareen Thompson
Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Kim Hall
Billy Joe Ladd

Brandon Flint
Christopher George
Gilbert Bilodeau

Andre Locsin
Nathan Martin
Sarah Gove

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Brandon Flint
Christopher George
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PHONE

624-7398

624-7423
624-6894
624-7301
624-7398

624-6387
287-3233
624-6363

624-6387
287-3233
624-6363

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-3687
624-7301
624-7398

626-8427
626-8446

624-6387
287-3233
624-6363

287-1868
287-2116
287-6390

623-6705
716-7495

623-6705
716-7495

623-6705
716-7495

623-6705
716-7495

623-6705
716-7495

623-6705
716-7495

623-6705
716-7495

624-6387
287-3233

FAX #

287-4044

287-5128
287-5121

287-5128
287-5121

287-4300

626-8447
626-8447

287-5128
287-5121

287-1862

287-8394

287-8394

287-8394

287-8394

287-8394

287-8394

287-8394

287-5128
287-5121

DATE

April 27, 2022

August 30, 2021
March 27, 2019
February 28, 2018
April 27, 2022

June 12, 2015
May 13, 2013
April 2, 2021

June 12, 2015
January 10, 2008
April 2, 2021

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

May 21, 2019
January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

September 8, 2006
October 29, 2018

July 25, 2018
May 13, 2013
April 2, 2021

September 7, 2022
September 7, 2022
August 29, 2012

November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

July 25, 2018
May 13, 2013
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AGENCY SECURITY
COORDINATORS

Last Updated: 06/10/22

AGENCY COORDINATOR PHONE FAX # DATE

AGENCY NAME CODE STA# NAME
155 Gilbert Bilodeau 624-6363 April 2, 2021
BEHAVIORAL & DEVELOPMNTAL SVCS 14A 11 Andre Locsin 287-1868 September 7, 2022
1 Nathan Martin 287-2116 September 7, 2022
Alternate contact 1 Sarah Gove 287-6390 287-1862 August 29, 2012
RIVERVIEW 14B 11 Andre Locsin 287-1868 September 7, 2022
11 Nathan Martin 287-2116 September 7, 2022
Alternate contact 1 Sarah Gove 287-6390 287-1862 August 29, 2012
BMHI 14C 11 Andre Locsin 287-1868 September 7, 2022
1 Nathan Martin 287-2116 September 7, 2022
Alternate contact 11 Sarah Gove 287-6390 287-1862 August 29, 2012
FREEPORT TOWNE SQUARE 14D 11 Andre Locsin 287-1868 September 7, 2022
1 Nathan Martin 287-2116 September 7, 2022
Alternate contact 1 Sarah Gove 287-6390 287-1862 August 29, 2012
ELIZABETH LEVINSON CTR 14E 11 Andre Locsin 287-1868 September 7, 2022
1 Nathan Martin 287-2116 September 7, 2022
Alternate contact 11 Sarah Gove 287-6390 287-1862 August 29, 2012
AROOSTOOK RESIDENTIAL CTR 14F 11 Andre Locsin 287-1868 September 7, 2022
1 Nathan Martin 287-2116 September 7, 2022
Alternate contact 1 Sarah Gove 287-6390 287-1862 August 29, 2012
OFFICE OF SUBSTANCE ABUSE 14G 11 Andre Locsin 287-1868 September 7, 2022
1 Nathan Martin 287-2116 September 7, 2022
Alternate contact 11 Sarah Gove 287-6390 287-1862 August 29, 2012
DEFENSE AND VETERANS 15A 33 Nelda Valentine 626-4493 626-4509 June 12, 2012
108 Carole Colby 623-6705 287-8394 November 22, 2005
108 Candis Herring 716-7495 October 5, 2021
PUBLIC SAFETY 16A 108 Carole Colby 623-6705 287-8394 November 22, 2005
108 Candis Herring 716-7495 October 5, 2021
TRANSPORTATION 17A 16  Kathleen Malcolm 624-3292 624-3201 August 26, 2015
16  Brandon R. Aleman 624-3109 624-3201 July 19, 2021
AIR TRANSPORTATION 17B 16  Kathleen Malcolm 624-3292 624-3201 August 26, 2015
16  Brandon R. Aleman 624-3109 624-3201 July 19, 2021
FERRY SERV/PORTS & MARINE 17C 16  Kathleen Malcolm 624-3292 624-3201 August 26, 2015
16  Brandon R. Aleman 624-3109 624-3201 July 19, 2021
MOTOR TRANSPORT 17D 16  Kathleen Malcolm 624-3292 624-3201 August 26, 2015
16  Brandon R. Aleman 624-3109 624-3201 July 19, 2021
RAIL/VAN POOL 17E 16  Kathleen Malcolm 624-3292 624-3201 August 26, 2015
16  Brandon R. Aleman 624-3109 624-3201 July 19, 2021
ADMINISTRATION 18A 74  Keira McKenney 624-7301 February 28, 2018
OFFICE OF INFORMATION SERVICE 18B 74  Keira McKenney 624-7301 February 28, 2018
74  Janet Morgan 624-7398 April 27, 2022
COMMISSIONER OF ADMIN 18C 74  Keira McKenney 624-7301 February 28, 2018
74  Janet Morgan 624-7398 April 27, 2022
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Last Updated: 06/10/22

AGENCY NAME

BDP ADMIN

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS

FINANCE
Alternate contact

OIS ADMINISTRATION

HUMAN RESOURCES

BUR OF STATE EMPLOYEE HLTH

FINANCIAL & PERSONAL SERV.

LIQUOR AND LOTTERY

MARIJUANA

BUREAU OF PURCHASES

RISK MANAGEMENT

STATE EMPLOYEE HLTH COMM

INTRAGOV TELECOMMUNICATION FD

WORKERS COMPENSATION

ECONOMIC & COMM DEV

ATTORNEY GENERAL

DEPT OF AUDIT

TREASURY DEPT
SECRETARY OF STATE
MOTOR VEHICLES (primary)

ARCHIVES SERVICES

AGENCY SECURITY

COORDINATORS

AGENCY
CODE STA#
18D 74

74
18E 74
74
18F 24
74
74
18G 74
74
18H 74
74
18 74
74

18K
18L 74
74
18M 74
74
18P 74
74
18R 74
74
188 74
74
18T 74
74
18W 74
74
19A 74
74
26A 6
27A 66
27A 66
28A 39
29A 29
29B 29
29C 29

COORDINATOR
NAME

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Derek Higgins, primary

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

All Service Ctr Coordinators (Christopher George,L.Rhonda Peaslee,

PHONE

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7393
624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

Isaac Laws, Keira McKenney, Candis Herring)

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Mark Toulouse

Kristin Guerette
Tracy Brackett

Jeff Chetkauskas
Lisa Lachance
Lisa Lachance

Lisa Lachance
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624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

626-8593

624-6272
624-6280

624-7476

624-9026

624-9026

624-9026

FAX #

287-4044

287-8598

624-6273

287-2367

624-9025

624-9025

624-9025

DATE

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

September 8, 2006
January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

February 28, 2018
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

August 10, 2015

June 14, 2018
July 13, 2018

September 12, 2017
April 30, 2009
April 30, 2009

April 30, 2009
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Last Updated: 06/10/22

AGENCY NAME

LEGISLATIVE
LEGISLATIVE
STATEHOUSE PRES & MAINTENANCE
PROG EVAL &GOV ACCOUNTABILITY

JUDICIAL DEPT

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMM

BD OF EDUCATION
WORKERS COMP COMM

MAINE CONNECTIVITY AUTHORITY

BD OF WATER TREATMENT PLANT OP
Alternate contact
MAINE HEALTH DATA ORG.

OFFICE OF AFFORDABLE HEALTH CARE

PERMANENT COMMISSION STATUS OF F

STATE CHARTER SCHOOL COMMISSION

MAINE CHILDREN'S CABINET EARLY CHI

NUCLEAR EMERG. PLAN FUND

MAINE CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMM

ME FIRE PROTECTION SERV COMM

BAXTER STATE PARK AUTH

COMM OF GOVT ETHICS & ELECTION

FINANCE AUTHORITY OF ME.

AGENCY SECURITY

AGENCY
CODE STA#
30A 115
31A 115
32A 115
33A 115

40A
65A 18
18
90A 23
90C 27
90D 74
74
90E 1
1
11
90H 112
90! 74
74
90R 108
108
90S 23
74
74
92C 74
74
92E 108
108
92J 108
108
92P 108
108
94B 155
155
155
94E 74
74
94F 74
74

COORDINATORS

COORDINATOR
NAME

Dawna Lopatosky
Dawna Lopatosky
Dawna Lopatosky
Dawna Lopatosky

Gwen DeCicco
Elise Jordans

Amy Dumeny
Harry Lanphear

Nicole Denis
Jan Adams

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Andre Locsin
Nathan Martin
Sarah Gove

Laurie Smith

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Nicole Denis
Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Brandon Flint
Christopher George
Gilbert Bilodeau

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan
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PHONE

287-1615

287-1615

287-1615

287-1615

822-0704
213-2902

287-1357
287-1353

624-7423

287-8496

624-7301
624-7398

287-1868
287-2116
287-6390

287-9993

624-7301
624-7398

623-6705
716-7495

624-7423
624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

623-6705
716-7495

623-6705
716-7495

623-6705
716-7495

624-6387
287-3233
624-6363

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

FAX # DATE

December 26, 2012
December 26, 2012
December 26, 2012
December 26, 2012

Augusta 13, 2019
October 26, 2021

February 25, 2020
November 21, 2019

August 30, 2021

287-7198 February 14, 2014
January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

September 7, 2022
September 7, 2022
287-1862 August 29, 2012
August 12, 2020

January 20, 2020

April 27, 2022

287-8394 November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

August 30, 2021
January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020

April 27, 2022

287-8394 November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021
287-8394 November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021
287-8394 November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

287-5128
287-5121

July 25, 2018
May 13, 2013
April 2, 2021

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022
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AGENCY NAME

HUMAN RIGHTS COMM

ME HISTORICAL REC ADV BD

BOARD OF PROPERTY TAX REVIEW

MUSEUM

ME STATE CULTURAL AFFAIRS COUNCIL

ME HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMM

LIBRARY

LOBSTER PROMOTION COUNCIL
Alternate contact

Atlantic Salmon Commission
Alternate contact

ARTS & HUMANITIES ADMIN

ME SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FOUND

MAINE EFFICIENCY TRUST

DIRIGO HEALTH

STATE BOARD OF CORRECTIONS

MAINE COMM ON INDIGENT LEGAL SER\

TELECOMMUNICATIONS RELAY SERVICI

ATLANTIC ST MARINE FISH COMM
Alternate contact

HARNESS RACING PROMOTION BD

AGENCY SECURITY

AGENCY
CODE

94H

94J

94K

94M

940

94P

94Q

94U

94V

94W

94X

95A

95D

95E

95F

95T

98B

99J

COORDINATORS

COORDINATOR
STA# NAME

51  Melody Piper

74  Keira McKenney

74  Janet Morgan

29 Lisa Lachance

74  Keira McKenney

74  Janet Morgan

74  Keira McKenney

74 Janet Morgan

74  Keira McKenney
74 Janet Morgan

74  Keira McKenney
74 Janet Morgan

74  Keira McKenney
74 Janet Morgan

155
155
155

Brandon Flint
Christopher George
Gilbert Bilodeau

155
155
155

Brandon Flint
Christopher George
Gilbert Bilodeau

74  Keira McKenney
74  Janet Morgan

74  Keira McKenney
74  Janet Morgan

74  Keira McKenney
74  Janet Morgan

74  Keira McKenney
74 Janet Morgan

111 Mitchell Boynton
111 L. Rhonda Peaslee
111 Brenda Baker

154  Eleanor Maciag

74  Keira McKenney
74  Janet Morgan

155
155
155

Brandon Flint
Christopher George
Gilbert Bilodeau

155
155
155

Brandon Flint
Christopher George
Gilbert Bilodeau

\\Bis-isa1fsdafs2\dafs2-bac\data\ACCTG\Security\AGY-REPS.XLS 6

PHONE

624-6061
624-7301
624-7398

624-9026

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-6387
287-3233
624-6363

624-6387
287-3233
624-6363

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

624-7301
624-7398

287-4388
287-7364
287-4390

287-3258

624-7301
624-7398

624-6387
287-3233
624-6363

624-6387
287-3233
624-6363

FAX #

624-6063

624-9025

287-5128
287-5121

287-5128
287-5121

287-4370
287-4370
287-4370

287-5128
287-5121

287-5128
287-5121

DATE

March 31, 2008
January 7, 2022
April 27, 2022

April 30, 2009

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

July 25, 2018
May 13, 2013
April 2, 2021

July 25, 2018
May 13, 2013
April 2, 2021

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

March 27, 2012
December 21, 2020
October 27, 2021

December 16, 2020

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

July 25, 2018
May 13, 2013
April 2, 2021

July 25, 2018

May 13, 2013
April 2, 2021
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AGENCY NAME

CONNECTME AUTHORITY

MAINE PORT AUTHORITY

MAINE MILITARY AUTHORITY

Baxter Compensation Authority
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AGENCY SECURITY

AGENCY
CODE STA#
99S 74
74
99W 16
16
99X 108
108
997 74
74

COORDINATORS

COORDINATOR
NAME

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

Kathleen Malcolm
Brandon R. Aleman

Carole Colby
Candis Herring

Keira McKenney
Janet Morgan

PHONE

624-7301

624-7398

624-3292
624-3109

623-6705
716-7495

624-7301
624-7398

FAX #

624-3201
624-3201

287-8394

DATE
January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022

August 26, 2015
July 19, 2021

November 22, 2005
October 5, 2021

January 20, 2020
April 27, 2022
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